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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
May 2007

6/22/2007

ALACHUA            35,281 64,470 3,500 21,099 509 147 2,464 176

BAKER                 3,819 8,470 169 791 37 15 2 0

BAY                      48,236 38,260 3,249 15,780 419 119 72 13

BRADFORD         4,695 8,340 303 1,261 65 27 6 6

BREVARD            138,819 110,873 10,751 45,527 1,002 453 172 282

BROWARD          245,513 478,104 12,994 210,517 2,644 1,150 639 52

CALHOUN            1,262 6,744 125 416 13 14 0 0

CHARLOTTE       51,418 36,614 5,082 25,163 564 199 29 149

CITRUS                40,298 36,087 2,850 17,528 394 166 0 24

CLAY                    63,338 28,340 3,441 17,166 389 104 59 9

COLLIER              98,608 46,528 7,978 38,879 755 181 107 36

COLUMBIA          12,660 19,441 1,352 3,545 109 55 125 6

DESOTO              4,289 8,940 362 2,344 53 28 0 0

DIXIE                    1,961 7,761 250 804 11 20 812 15

DUVAL                 201,775 245,615 20,203 80,254 1,475 388 0 2

ESCAMBIA           78,794 72,042 5,315 23,387 593 249 83 0

FLAGLER             19,824 18,923 1,484 10,874 283 76 35 12

FRANKLIN           1,476 5,475 106 451 24 21 78 0

GADSDEN           3,433 23,113 372 1,525 41 25 0 0

GILCHRIST          3,280 5,284 223 981 23 9 0 0

GLADES               1,690 3,794 78 679 23 0 0 0

GULF                    2,702 5,723 117 507 16 14 15 0

HAMILTON           1,344 5,689 193 423 32 75 8 1

HARDEE              3,319 6,587 118 1,112 16 8 0 0

HENDRY              5,065 8,473 501 1,783 50 28 328 0

HERNANDO        49,788 46,886 4,884 21,547 684 188 10,340 0

HIGHLANDS        27,582 24,290 1,923 8,410 193 121 292 0

HILLSBOROUGH 220,104 257,793 21,509 133,495 2,330 644 0 0

HOLMES              2,595 7,606 101 655 36 23 0 0

INDIAN RIVER     41,046 24,136 2,961 13,397 335 168 3,894 974

JACKSON            6,575 18,786 342 1,573 144 27 1 0

JEFFERSON        2,054 6,918 227 534 15 14 35 5

LAFAYETTE        766 3,347 67 155 5 7 55 0

LAKE                    78,274 56,573 7,100 26,183 617 299 3,635 108
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LEE                      119,359 69,585 8,226 49,351 1,743 427 0 0

LEON                    42,113 85,230 3,810 18,419 357 363 8,972 1,474

LEVY                    6,872 13,103 1,113 2,232 70 49 0 0

LIBERTY              356 3,323 33 130 6 5 8 0

MADISON            1,922 8,856 192 625 36 7 0 0

MANATEE            83,934 61,635 6,282 38,751 600 288 0 9

MARION               85,924 78,277 12,156 25,032 754 350 707 435

MARTIN               47,344 25,521 5,424 14,279 243 164 0 15

MIAMI-DADE        357,568 442,672 12,050 240,311 5,174 943 0 0

MONROE             18,737 17,193 1,848 11,605 275 76 179 4

NASSAU              23,097 15,388 1,749 5,242 129 62 22 1

OKALOOSA         71,978 28,696 1,578 20,331 561 258 1,811 457

OKEECHOBEE    5,318 9,836 469 1,735 47 38 81 41

ORANGE              176,558 203,286 15,268 113,752 2,149 430 0 0

OSCEOLA            41,828 53,553 5,086 33,244 466 147 214 0

PALM BEACH      240,934 346,544 29,617 162,493 2,153 1,105 0 0

PASCO                 109,112 99,797 15,785 48,297 1,029 477 0 1

PINELLAS            227,404 222,442 26,481 116,603 1,843 929 0 65

POLK                    111,366 118,455 9,291 46,932 1,077 229 0 0

PUTNAM              12,915 24,111 970 5,448 86 66 541 0

SANTA ROSA      56,817 27,134 3,058 14,177 371 92 0 0

SARASOTA         118,873 80,001 7,263 50,008 752 388 0 0

SEMINOLE           105,559 78,162 7,974 50,416 677 378 6,133 463

ST. JOHNS          65,591 33,601 4,815 19,521 503 152 2,513 271

ST. LUCIE            52,888 61,781 6,082 28,578 500 245 8,060 1

SUMTER              24,188 19,093 1,995 6,783 312 85 18 3

SUWANNEE        7,036 14,272 1,245 1,371 62 35 0 0

TAYLOR               2,640 8,765 246 542 40 12 17 1

UNION                  1,467 4,674 70 332 7 1 0 0

VOLUSIA              105,935 118,068 9,418 65,687 971 374 0 0

WAKULLA            4,471 10,531 455 1,295 84 10 4 0

WALTON             16,640 10,821 742 3,798 173 172 214 0

WASHINGTON    4,396 9,571 280 1,121 39 30 11 0

3,852,823 4,150,002 321,301 1,927,186 37,188 13,449 52,791 5,111TOTALS
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281 55 3 1 0 8 199 54751% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 36%ALACHUA              

2 0 0 0 0 0 41 435% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 95%BAKER                   

366 28 11 1 0 0 30 43684% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 7%BAY                      

32 2 0 0 0 0 41 7543% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%BRADFORD           

859 102 5 0 0 1 119 1,08679% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%BREVARD              

1,777 562 16 5 0 20 640 3,02059% 19% 1% 0% 0% 1% 21%BROWARD            

10 0 0 0 0 0 4 1471% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%CALHOUN             

327 50 4 0 0 0 286 66749% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 43%CHARLOTTE         

311 28 3 0 0 0 89 43172% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%CITRUS                  

318 44 2 0 0 4 54 42275% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 13%CLAY                     

670 62 2 0 0 0 71 80583% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%COLLIER                

90 5 0 0 0 1 25 12174% 4% 0% 0% 0% 1% 21%COLUMBIA            

48 4 0 0 0 0 9 6179% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%DESOTO                

9 0 0 0 0 0 4 1369% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%DIXIE                    

1,195 180 4 1 0 6 168 1,55477% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%DUVAL                   

492 122 4 0 0 0 18 63677% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%ESCAMBIA            

232 36 2 0 0 1 18 28980% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%FLAGLER               

29 0 0 0 0 0 11 4073% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%FRANKLIN             

29 6 1 0 0 0 9 4564% 13% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%GADSDEN             

21 0 0 0 0 0 8 2972% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%GILCHRIST            

22 0 0 0 0 0 1 2396% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%GLADES                

13 2 0 0 0 0 2 1776% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%GULF                     

29 0 0 0 0 0 6 3583% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%HAMILTON            

14 1 0 0 0 0 1 1688% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%HARDEE                

28 8 1 0 0 0 16 5353% 15% 2% 0% 0% 0% 30%HENDRY                

318 43 1 0 0 1 462 82539% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 56%HERNANDO          

166 9 3 0 0 0 33 21179% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%HIGHLANDS          

1,964 156 5 0 0 2 489 2,61675% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%HILLSBOROUGH  

26 6 1 0 0 0 6 3967% 15% 3% 0% 0% 0% 15%HOLMES                

241 45 3 1 0 0 77 36766% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%INDIAN RIVER       

53 6 2 0 0 0 104 16532% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 63%JACKSON              

13 3 0 0 0 0 1 1776% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%JEFFERSON         

5 0 0 0 0 0 1 683% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%LAFAYETTE          

579 48 1 0 0 0 26 65489% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%LAKE                     
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1,220 99 2 1 1 1 985 2,30953% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%LEE                      

325 44 4 0 0 1 18 39283% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%LEON                     

71 4 0 0 0 0 8 8386% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LEVY                     

4 0 0 1 0 0 1 667% 0% 0% 17% 0% 0% 17%LIBERTY                

23 0 0 0 0 0 18 4156% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%MADISON              

489 77 3 1 0 0 86 65675% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%MANATEE              

688 67 4 0 0 0 25 78488% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

211 26 1 0 0 0 19 25782% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%MARTIN                 

2,216 677 20 0 0 1 5,612 8,52626% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 66%MIAMI-DADE         

220 14 0 0 0 0 154 38857% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40%MONROE               

111 12 0 0 0 0 7 13085% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%NASSAU                

447 46 1 0 0 1 120 61573% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%OKALOOSA           

43 1 0 0 0 0 4 4890% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%OKEECHOBEE     

1,678 421 22 9 0 8 191 2,32972% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%ORANGE               

393 40 1 1 0 0 70 50578% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%OSCEOLA              

2,249 419 7 0 1 5 236 2,91777% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PALM BEACH        

917 90 4 0 0 1 256 1,26872% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%PASCO                  

1,600 158 9 3 0 19 196 1,98581% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 10%PINELLAS              

842 212 22 0 0 0 142 1,21869% 17% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%POLK                     

62 12 8 0 0 0 28 11056% 11% 7% 0% 0% 0% 25%PUTNAM                

332 47 0 0 0 0 12 39185% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%SANTA ROSA       

622 64 5 0 0 0 95 78679% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%SARASOTA           

579 114 8 1 0 3 27 73279% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%SEMINOLE            

454 25 3 0 0 0 52 53485% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%ST. JOHNS            

364 79 2 0 0 0 74 51970% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%ST. LUCIE              

275 17 0 0 0 0 32 32485% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SUMTER                

65 4 0 0 0 0 3 7290% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%SUWANNEE          

27 0 3 0 0 0 12 4264% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 29%TAYLOR                 

4 0 0 0 0 0 4 850% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%UNION                   

793 123 12 0 0 2 129 1,05975% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%VOLUSIA               

38 2 0 0 0 0 52 9241% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 57%WAKULLA              

139 1 0 0 0 9 35 18476% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5% 19%WALTON               

31 0 1 0 0 0 8 4078% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 20%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 28,101 63% 44,7284,508 216 26 2 95 11,78010% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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